
 Föreningen 
                 Ett levande Hagalund 
Tipssvar 
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 Namn:………………………………………. 

 Adress ……………………………………… 

 ……………………………………….............. 

E-post ……………………………………….. 
Lämnas i brevlådan Borådet lokal mellan 
port 11 och 13 på Signalistens gård eller e-
posta till  leve.lunden@hotmail.se 

      Föreningen 
                         Ett levande Hagalund 
   Tipssvar 
           1       X 2 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    

10    
11    
12    

 

Namn:………………………………………. 

 Adress ……………………………………… 

 ……………………………………….............. 

E-post ……………………………………….. 
Lämnas i brevlådan Borådet lokal mellan 
port 11 och 13 på Signalistens gård eller e-
posta till  leve.lunden@hotmail.se 


